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Right Angle Joiner :TRARJ

Live End :TRALE 

Tee Joiner :TRATJ

Inline Joiner :TRAIJ

Track :TRA100, TRA200

TRACK MOUNT FITTINGS 
Track mounted LED spot fittings have a wide range of applications in both commercial or domestic installations  
where  low heat and energy saving is essential. Ideal for lighting display cabinets, highlighting paintings, 
art galleries, home lighting and shop display lighting and many other applications.

1                                         674                                        1.10

1.5                                      299                                        1.66

2                                          168                                        2.21

2.5                                      108                                        2.77

3                                            74                                        3.32 

Distance (M)                   Max (lux)            Diameter (M)
BEAM ANGLE 60 DEG

Note : Lights are available in silver, black or white finish
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Code 
Power 
Factor

Wattage
(W) 

CRIBeam 
Angle 

Luminous
Flux (Lm) 

DimmableVoltage 
(V)

Colour 
temp 

10W

10W

6000 (CW)

3200 (WW)

>0.85

>0.85

Yes

Yes

> 80

> 80

   

 240V AC

240V AC

    38/60

38/60

950

920      

TRA800CW

TRA800WW

12W

12W

6000 (CW)

3200 (WW)

>0.85

>0.85

Yes

Yes

> 80

> 80

1                                         739                                        1.10

1.5                                      328                                        1.66

2                                          185                                        2.21

2.5                                      118                                        2.77

3                                            82                                        3.32 

Distance (M)                   Max (lux)            Diameter (M)
BEAM ANGLE 60 DEG
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